MTMECHANICAL ANCHORS
TECHNICAL GUIDE
Through-bolt anchor for heavy duty
1REV6
DESCRIPTION
Metallic anchor, with male thread, expansion
by controlled torque.
OFFICIAL DOCUMENTATION

*The safety factor for design resistance under fire exposure is M,fi=1 (in abscence of other national regulations). As a eresult the Characteristic Resistance is the same as Design
Resistance.
RANGE
FIRE RESISTANCE
Code
Seismic
assessment
Size
Maximum
thickness
of fixture
Axle letter
(length)
APAT08075 - M8 x 75 Ø8 9 C 100 600
APAT08095 - M8 x 95 Ø8 29 E 100 600
APAT08115 - M8 x 115 Ø8 49 G 100 400
APAT10090 C1 M10 x 90 Ø10 10 E 100 400
APAT10105 C1 M10 x 105 Ø10 25 F 50 300
APAT10115 C1 M10 x 115 Ø10 35 G 50 200
APAT10135 C1 M10 x 135 Ø10 55 H 50 200
APAT10165 C1 M10 x 165 Ø10 85 K 50 200
APAT10185 C1 M10 x 185 Ø10 105 L 50 150
APAT12100 C1&C2 M12 x 100 Ø12 4 E 50 200
APAT12110 C1&C2 M12 x 110 Ø12 14 F 50 200
Code
Seismic
assessment
Size
Maximum
thickness
of fixture
Axle letter
(length)
APAT12120 C1&C2 M12 x 120 Ø12 24 G 50 200
APAT12130 C1&C2 M12 x 130 Ø12 34 H 50 200
APAT12150 C1&C2 M12 x 150 Ø12 54 I 50 100
APAT12180 C1&C2 M12 x 180 Ø12 84 L 50 150
APAT12200 C1&C2 M12 x 200 Ø12 104 M 50 150
APAT16145 C1&C2 M16 x 145 Ø16 28 I 25 100
APAT16175 C1&C2 M16 x 175 Ø16 58 K 25 50
APAT16220 C1&C2 M16 x 220 Ø16 103 O 25 50
APAT20170 - M20 x 170 Ø20 32 K 20 40
APAT20200 - M20 x 200 Ø20 62 N 20 40